CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00294533 DRE 703 219 17321 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 15 0000
SHERETHA LARECE MARTIN

May 22, 2021 through June 21, 2021
000000622571989

Account Number:

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

Deaf and Hard of Hearing:

Para Espanol:

5046 50TH AVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95823

CHECKING SUMMARY

International Calls:

Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

Beginning Balance

Deposits and Additions

ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals
Electronic Withdrawals

Fees

Ending Balance

AMOUNT
-$12.01

1,621.63
-1,365.05
-351.898
-136.00

TRANSACTION DETAIL

-$243.36

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance -$12.01

06/01 Ssi Treas 310 Xxsupp Sec PPD ID: 9101736121 954.72 942.71

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Brightcellars. Com Httpswww.Brig W| Card 4003 -40.63 902.08

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Brightcellars. Com Httpswww.Brig W| Card 4003 -8.21 893.87

06/01 Card Purchase 06/01 Boost Mobile 866-402-7366 CO Card 4003 -50.00 843.87

06/01 i)gorg Purchase 05/31 U Haul Store 940062 916-4249715 CA Card -157.90 685.97

06/01 Recurring Card Purchase 05/31 Hlu*Hulu 84706614401 Hulu.Com/Bill CA -6.41 679.56
Card 4003

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Peoplesearchusa.Org Www.Peoplesea CA -1.00 678.56
Card 4003

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Peoplesearchusa.Org Www.Peoplesea CA -1.00 677.56
Card 4003

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Peoplesearchusa.Org Www.Peoplesea CA -1.00 676.56
Card 4003

06/01 Card Purchase 05/31 Peoplesearchusa.Org Www.Peoplesea CA -1.00 675.56
Card 4003

06/01 i)gorg Purchase 06/01 Lyft Ride Mon 2Pm 855-865-9553 CA Card -9.99 665.57

06/01 ATM Withdrawal 05/31 4450 Florin Rd Sacramento CA Card 4003 -520.00 145.57

06/01 i)gorg Purchase 06/01 Doordash*Safeway Www.Doordash. CA Card -11.38 134.19

06/01 i)gorg Purchase 05/31 7-11 26598 Sacramen Hitpswww.7Ele TX Card -13.98 120.26

06/01 Card Purchase 06/01 Lyft Ride Tue 2Am 855-865-9553 CA Card -11.99 108.27

4003
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CHASE O

May 22, 2021 through June 21, 2021
Account Number:  000000622571989

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

06/02 Reversal: Hotelscom9191428836577 Hotels.Com WA 04/30 Claimid: 199.37 307.64
7046577
28850001 0
5/03/2021

06/02 Reversal: U Haul Store 940062 916-4249715 CA 05/31 Claimid: 143.90 451.54
8546567
64600001 0
6/01/2021

06/02 Reversal: U Haul Store 940062 916-4249715 CA 04/30 Claimid: 142.90 594.44
2846521
76260001 0
5/03/2021

06/02 Card Purchase Return  06/01 Doordash*Safeway Www.Doordash. CA 10.79 605.23
Card 4003

06/02 Card Purchase 06/01 Walmart. Com At 800-966-6546 AR Card 4003 -88.02 517.21

06/02 Card Purchase 06/02 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 4003 -1.00 516.21

06/03 Claim Reversal: Hint London 04/28 Claimid: 3 -60.83 455.38
44639365740
001 04/29/2021

06/03 Card Purchase 06/03 Doordash*7-Eleven Www.Doordash. CA Card -26.26 42912
4003

06/03 Card Purchase 06/03 Doordash*Safeway Www.Doordash. CA Card -36.35 392.77
4003

06/03 Transform Credit 4349389 4349389 CCD ID: 2738062782 -5.00 387.77

06/03 Instacash Paymen Moneylion PPD ID: 8800010865 -346.93 40.84

06/04 Claim Reversal: Flohealth.Com Httpsflohealt De 05/07 Claimid: 2 -24.05 16.79
64645946600
001 05/10/2021

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Amazon.Com*2RB8N34ID2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.58 -15.79
Card 4003

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Amzn Mktp US*2X75L4G Amzn.Com/Bill WA -17.66 -33.45
Card 4003

06/04 Card Purchase 06/04 Walmart. Com At 800-966-6546 AR Card 4003 -61.73 -95.18

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Amzn Mktp US*2R8Zg5R Amzn.Com/Bill WA -5.93 -101.11
Card 4003

06/04 Card Purchase 06/03 Amazon.Com*2X6AK20s0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -30.22 -131.33
Card 4003

06/07 Reversal: Sacramento Municipal Www.Smud.Org CA 02/01 Claimid: 140.00 8.67
7146593
45980001 0
2/02/2021

06/07 Card Purchase 06/05 Pch*Intelius 888-240-7 888-2407714 WA Card -0.95 7.72
4003

06/07 Recurring Card Purchase 06/05 Amazon Prime*2X7Tr6H Amzn.Com/Bill WA -6.45 1.27
Card 4003

06/07 Recurring Card Purchase 06/07 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA -9.99 -8.72
Card 4003

06/07 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $9.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -42.72
0607Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA  O############4003
01

06/08 Card Purchase 06/08 Bath & Body Works.Com 800-756-5005 OH -48.71 -91.43
Card 4003

06/08 Recurring Card Purchase 06/07 Google*Bet Play 650-2530000 CA Card -9.99 -101.42
4003

06/08 Recurring Card Purchase 06/07 Peoplesearchusa.Org 8554200512 CA Card -39.94 -141.36
4003
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CHASE O

May 22, 2021 through June 21, 2021

Account Number:  000000622571989
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
06/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $9.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -175.36
0607Google*Bet Play 650-2530000 CA O###HH#######4003
00
06/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $39.94 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -209.36
0607Peoplesearchusa.Org 8554200512 CA  O#t#####HH#####4003
01
06/14 Recurring Card Purchase 06/11 Pch*Intelius 888-240-7 888-2407714 WA -29.95 -239.31
Card 4003
06/14 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $29.95 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -273.31
0611Pch*Intelius 888-240-7 888-24077 14 WAO############4003
00
06/21 Card Purchase Return  06/20 Pch*Intelius 888-240-7 888-2407714 WA 29.95 -243.36
Card 4003
Ending Balance -$243.36

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid

this fee during any statement period.

*  Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $954.72. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous

statement)

* OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.

(Your balance at the beginning of each day was $496.76)

+ OR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and

investments.

(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $2,511.69)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $136.00 $408.00

Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00
* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

Total Refunds for Overdraft or Returned Item Fees Identified above: $.00 $340.00
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CHASE O

May 22, 2021 through June 21, 2021
Account Number:  000000622571989

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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